
男子 １００ｍ
予選  13組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.5

  1   1 8288 和仁　瑞貴(3) 国府中   12.26

  2   7  914 上牧　空雅(1) 高山工高   12.66

  3   2 8859 後藤　凛(1) 下呂中   13.36

  4   5 8866 山下　兼汰(1) 荘川中   13.65

  5   8 8464 河村　悠成(1) 金山中   14.93

  6   6 8842 井戸　啓人(1) 金山中   16.33

  3  137 平野　裕太郎(3) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  4 8285 中村　拳士郎(3) 国府中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   8  577 山下　悠太(3) 吉城高   11.27 q

  2   7  270 髙殿　涼大(2) 高山西高   12.03

  3   3 8346 加藤　昇陽(2) 萩原南中   13.99

  4   4 8856 猪飼　翔太(1) 下呂中   14.14

  5   6 8326 岡崎　李玖(2) 東山中   15.05

  6   2 8444 坂垣内　拓斗(1) 国府中   15.64

  1  139 井口　優冴(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  5 8406 白川　遼(3) 松倉中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.1

  1   7  785 日下部　寛斗(1) 高山工高   11.97

  2   8  941 桑原　右龍(1) 斐太高   13.02

  3   4 8882 大野　将太郎(1) 松倉中   13.46

  4   6 8456 堀　百助(1) 萩原南中   13.57

  5   2 8447 黒木　煌太(1) 宮中   14.80

  6   3 8463 黒木　耀介(1) 久々野中   14.90

  1 8400 小林　煌輝(3) 松倉中 DNS

  5 8424 西本　椎直(2) 久々野中 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   2 8403 藤本　遥斗(3) 松倉中   11.51 q

  2   4  134 反中　大翔(3) 飛騨高山高   12.06

  3   8 8414 大西　一煌(2) 松倉中   12.95

  4   5 8884 美素　颯弥(1) 松倉中   13.52

  5   6 8330 鈴村　浩平(2) 東山中   13.79

  6   7 8467 熊崎　航矢(1) 金山中   15.87

  1 8413 遂殿　逞(2) 松倉中 DNS

  3  903 桃原　康太郎(1) 益田清風高 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   3  135 中嶋　春輔(3) 飛騨高山高   11.60

  2   7  784 松木園　響(1) 飛騨高山高   12.01

  3   4 8277 福井　琉星(2) 金山中   12.52

  4   2 8846 川崎　恵澄(1) 古川中   12.93

  5   8 8293 山本　怜音(2) 国府中   14.25

  6   5 8439 布勢　晴基(1) 国府中   14.42

  7   1 8441 石垣　駿輔(1) 国府中   15.16

  8   6 8470 星谷　智昭(1) 金山中   16.25

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   6 5256 稲田　幹大 岐阜大   11.56 q

  2   1 8445 平　寧土イカデック(1) 国府中   12.78

  3   2  959 吉眞　瑞稀(1) 吉城高   13.12

  4   4 8329 上野　稜司(2) 東山中   13.56

  5   3 8888 畑中　陽樹(1) 松倉中   15.29

  6   8 8466 中島　永翔(1) 金山中   15.68

  5 8401 小林　悠輝(3) 松倉中 DNS

  7 5727 福田　一功 高山陸協 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.7

  1   6  127 横田　蓮(2) 斐太高   11.31 q

  2   5  962 西本　優斗(1) 飛騨高山高   11.90

  3   2 8382 松井　楓真(2) 古川中   12.46

  4   3 8412 黒木　大翔(2) 松倉中   13.17

  5   8 8339 田腰　桃和(3) 中山中   13.23

  6   7 8878 大森　遠空(1) 小坂中   14.30

  7   1 8436 藏田　廉士(1) 国府中   14.54

  4 8452 鍜治田　日向(1) 東山中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   3  129 北村　将志(3) 飛騨高山高   11.68

  2   1  794 今村　駿太(1) 斐太高   11.70

  3   5 8377 髙橋　優一郎(2) 古川中   12.53

  4   7 8336 蘇武　好志朗(3) 中山中   12.88

  5   2 8376 上島　脩生(2) 古川中   13.47

  6   8 8462 黒木　翔太(1) 久々野中   13.87

  7   4 8328 井口　遥斗(2) 東山中   14.83

  8   6 8435 大坪　涼葉(1) 国府中   15.71

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １００ｍ
  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   3 8402 山下　誓己(3) 松倉中   11.60

  2   8 5948 石原　圭祐 SELECT   12.28

  3   6 8404 河合　諒真(3) 松倉中   12.29

  4   1  913 荒木　汰夢(1) 高山工高   13.79

  5   7 8871 櫻野　晴士郎(1) 中山中   14.07

  6   4 8858 熊﨑　友比古(1) 下呂中   15.01

  7   5 8283 江嵜　蒼太(2) 金山中   16.80

  2 8398 溝端　望海(2) 宮中 DNS

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.7

  1   7  138 松田　陽太郎(3) 飛騨高山高   11.23 q

  2   6 8286 臼田　智紀(3) 国府中   11.90

  3   8 8409 髙殿　温人(3) 松倉中   13.05

  4   5 8843 工藤　晴(1) 金山中   13.48

  5   2 8325 青木　春磨(2) 東山中   14.63

  6   1 8861 細江　悠之(1) 下呂中   14.85

  7   4 8881 山腰　拓海(1) 松倉中   15.56

  3  145 山下　隼(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.4

  1   7  131 砂田　大輝(3) 飛騨高山高   10.91 q =GR

  2   3  146 渡邉　真尋(2) 飛騨高山高   12.13

  3   4  787 粟津　秀徠(1) 吉城高   12.37

  4   2 8416 森本　祐貴(2) 松倉中   13.30

  5   1 8440 山村　蒼空(1) 国府中   13.67

  6   8 8880 山下　悠惺(1) 小坂中   14.59

  5 8282 中島　惟空(2) 金山中 DNS

  6 8870 大澤　陸(1) 中山中 DNS

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   3 8335 大野　和真(3) 中山中   11.57 q

  2   4  816 小倉　琉生(1) 斐太高   12.24

  3   2  788 岩垣　凪斗(1) 吉城高   12.31

  4   6 8327 川上　峯信(2) 東山中   13.11

  5   8 8465 矢島　陽生(1) 金山中   13.61

  6   7 8457 北原　由基(1) 萩原南中   13.75

  7   1 8438 二山　陽彩(1) 国府中   14.76

  8   5 8887 荒田　宗親(1) 松倉中   15.71

  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   3 5789 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ   10.73 q NGR

  2   8 8331 谷口　鷹翔(2) 東山中   12.09

  3   7  273 西　真之介(2) 高山西高   12.30

  4   2 8872 田腰　唯大(1) 中山中   13.23

  5   6 8883 藤本　奏汰(1) 松倉中   13.34

  6   4 8454 小坂　昊輝(1) 東山中   14.37

  7   5 8281 長尾　雄成(2) 金山中   14.79

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.6

  1   5 5789 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ   10.50 HSK NGR

  2   3  131 砂田　大輝(3) 飛騨高山高   10.87

  3   6  138 松田　陽太郎(3) 飛騨高山高   11.16

  4   4  577 山下　悠太(3) 吉城高   11.18

  5   8  127 横田　蓮(2) 斐太高   11.28

  6   1 8335 大野　和真(3) 中山中   11.43

  7   7 8403 藤本　遥斗(3) 松倉中   11.44

  8   2 5256 稲田　幹大 岐阜大   11.46

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ =GR:大会ﾀｲ記録/ DNS:欠    場/ HSK:飛騨新記録）



 男子 ２００ｍ
予選  8組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.1

  1   1 8403 藤本　遥斗(3) 松倉中   23.23 q

  2   4  278 渡邊　慶二朗(1) 高山西高   24.25

  3   3  125 音淵　悠平(2) 斐太高   24.97

  4   7 8453 桐生　健士朗(1) 東山中   28.48

  5   2 8379 谷口　和起(2) 古川中   28.73

  6   5 8326 岡崎　李玖(2) 東山中   31.98

  6 8414 大西　一煌(2) 松倉中 DNS

  8 8285 中村　拳士郎(3) 国府中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.4

  1   5 5256 稲田　幹大 岐阜大   23.52 q

  2   7 8385 蓑毛　劉鳶(3) 下呂中   24.04

  3   8 8382 松井　楓真(2) 古川中   25.76

  4   4 8852 岩木　耕太郎(2) 北稜中   26.86

  5   1 8466 中島　永翔(1) 金山中   32.34

  6   3 8893 江嵜　晴馬(2) 金山中   33.92

  2  903 桃原　康太郎(1) 益田清風高 DNS

  6  957 平　太陽(1) 吉城高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   8  139 井口　優冴(2) 飛騨高山高   24.94

  2   6  579 奥洞　太智(2) 吉城高   27.54

  3   5 8889 髙田　龍之介(1) 松倉中   28.40

  4   3 8325 青木　春磨(2) 東山中   30.15

  5   7 8454 小坂　昊輝(1) 東山中   30.34

  1 8452 鍜治田　日向(1) 東山中 DNS

  2 8424 西本　椎直(2) 久々野中 DNS

  4  788 岩垣　凪斗(1) 吉城高 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.0

  1   6 5789 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ   21.58 q

  2   5  134 反中　大翔(3) 飛騨高山高   24.07

  3   2  784 松木園　響(1) 飛騨高山高   25.31

  4   3 8277 福井　琉星(2) 金山中   25.97

  5   1  941 桑原　右龍(1) 斐太高   26.31

  6   7 8853 岡田　未来(1) 北稜中   28.04

  7   8 8437 田中　虎太郎(1) 国府中   28.68

  4 8412 黒木　大翔(2) 松倉中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.4

  1   2  141 和仁　翔吾(2) 飛騨高山高   23.51 q

  2   6  135 中嶋　春輔(3) 飛騨高山高   23.93

  3   5  177 上野　隼司(2) 高山工高   24.29

  4   3 8331 谷口　鷹翔(2) 東山中   24.98

  5   4 8445 平　寧土イカデック(1) 国府中   26.07

  6   7 8440 山村　蒼空(1) 国府中   27.99

  7   8 8870 大澤　陸(1) 中山中   32.54

  8   1 8283 江嵜　蒼太(2) 金山中   34.66

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   8  127 横田　蓮(2) 斐太高   23.01 q

  2   1 8286 臼田　智紀(3) 国府中   24.28

  3   6  273 西　真之介(2) 高山西高   24.79

  4   3  816 小倉　琉生(1) 斐太高   25.16

  5   4 8341 谷脇　悠太(2) 中山中   27.28

  6   7 8842 井戸　啓人(1) 金山中   33.51

  2 8281 長尾　雄成(2) 金山中 DNS

  5  145 山下　隼(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.7

  1   2  131 砂田　大輝(3) 飛騨高山高   22.49 q

  2   8 8336 蘇武　好志朗(3) 中山中   26.14

  3   6  914 上牧　空雅(1) 高山工高   26.41

  4   4 8409 髙殿　温人(3) 松倉中   26.84

  5   3 8327 川上　峯信(2) 東山中   27.17

  6   7 8376 上島　脩生(2) 古川中   27.55

  7   5 8330 鈴村　浩平(2) 東山中   28.79

  1 8282 中島　惟空(2) 金山中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.1

  1   6  577 山下　悠太(3) 吉城高   23.09 q

  2   2  794 今村　駿太(1) 斐太高   23.77 q

  3   3 8404 河合　諒真(3) 松倉中   24.86

  4   1  270 髙殿　涼大(2) 高山西高   24.94

  5   7 8843 工藤　晴(1) 金山中   28.27

  6   4 8866 山下　兼汰(1) 荘川中   28.64

  7   5 8346 加藤　昇陽(2) 萩原南中   29.12

  8   8 8436 藏田　廉士(1) 国府中   29.94

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ２００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.8

  1   3  131 砂田　大輝(3) 飛騨高山高   22.16

  2   8 8403 藤本　遥斗(3) 松倉中   22.94

  3   5  577 山下　悠太(3) 吉城高   23.07

  4   6  127 横田　蓮(2) 斐太高   23.51

  5   1 5256 稲田　幹大 岐阜大   23.57

  6   7  141 和仁　翔吾(2) 飛騨高山高   23.66

  7   2  794 今村　駿太(1) 斐太高   23.69

  4 5789 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ DNS

男子 ４００ｍ
予選 4組1着＋4
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5  277 若田　理央(1) 高山西高   54.74 Q

  2   7  139 井口　優冴(2) 飛騨高山高   55.89 q

  3   2  911 鈴木　瑛太(1) 高山西高   57.31 q

  4   3 8340 戸市　康太(3) 中山中   57.66 q

  5   4 8288 和仁　瑞貴(3) 国府中   58.43 q

  6   8 8396 反保　綾太(2) 宮中  1:05.04

  7   6 8893 江嵜　晴馬(2) 金山中  1:17.29

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7  579 奥洞　太智(2) 吉城高  1:00.32 Q

  2   8 8442 木口　倫太朗(1) 国府中  1:01.16

  2  790 西本　頼史(1) 吉城高 DNS

  3  787 粟津　秀徠(1) 吉城高 DNS

  4  578 朝田　大翔(2) 吉城高 DNS

  5 5727 福田　一功 高山陸協 DNS

  6 8400 小林　煌輝(3) 松倉中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  141 和仁　翔吾(2) 飛騨高山高   56.12 Q

  2   1 8453 桐生　健士朗(1) 東山中  1:06.12

  3   2 8434 牛丸　創太(1) 国府中  1:11.31

  4   3 8884 美素　颯弥(1) 松倉中  1:12.54

  5  957 平　太陽(1) 吉城高 DNS

  6 8406 白川　遼(3) 松倉中 DNS

  7 8424 西本　椎直(2) 久々野中 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  962 西本　優斗(1) 飛騨高山高   56.84 Q

  2   7 8397 町川　大翔(2) 宮中  1:01.94

  3   8 5735 田中　謙太郎 高山陸協  1:02.97

  4   5 8307 岩見　莞汰(2) 北稜中  1:25.77

  2 8284 坂上　颯(3) 国府中 DNS

  4  955 鎌宮　圭吾(1) 吉城高 DNS

  6  177 上野　隼司(2) 高山工高 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  277 若田　理央(1) 高山西高   51.59

  2   6  141 和仁　翔吾(2) 飛騨高山高   53.21

  3   3  962 西本　優斗(1) 飛騨高山高   54.56

  4   8  139 井口　優冴(2) 飛騨高山高   54.70

  5   7  911 鈴木　瑛太(1) 高山西高   58.21

  6   2 8340 戸市　康太(3) 中山中   59.50

  7   1 8288 和仁　瑞貴(3) 国府中  1:00.40

  8   5  579 奥洞　太智(2) 吉城高  1:00.99

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ８００ｍ
予選  4組1着＋4
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1  365 大前　貴揮(2) 益田清風高  2:12.56 Q

  2   5  942 田中　俐成(1) 斐太高  2:13.70 q

  3  11  580 知野　昂太(2) 吉城高  2:21.87

  4   3 8845 奥洞　啓太(1) 古川中  2:24.18

  5   6 8347 村上　鉄舟(2) 萩原南中  2:24.24

  6  10  143 水口　悠(2) 飛騨高山高  2:28.89

  7   7 8329 上野　稜司(2) 東山中  2:39.25

  8   8 8386 山岸　龍ノ介(3) 下呂中  2:40.16

  9   4 8460 大門　律(1) 国府中  2:41.60

 10   2 8862 細江　琉斗(1) 下呂中  2:52.53

  9  363 中川　拓海(3) 益田清風高 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 8284 坂上　颯(3) 国府中  2:08.97 Q

  2  11  144 山下　彩心(2) 飛騨高山高  2:12.80 q

  3   8  366 熊倉　希空(2) 益田清風高  2:16.66

  4   4 8387 中川　翔琶(2) 下呂中  2:20.58

  5  10  704 杉本　敦司 高山陸協  2:22.30

  6   2 8312 村上　翔空(2) 北稜中  2:41.08

  7   3 8442 木口　倫太朗(1) 国府中  2:41.61

  8   1 8888 畑中　陽樹(1) 松倉中  2:45.92

  9   9 8434 牛丸　創太(1) 国府中  3:08.06

  5 8401 小林　悠輝(3) 松倉中 DNS

  7  276 高木　心(1) 高山西高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 8334 石原　睦希(3) 中山中  2:12.39 Q

  2   2 8348 熊倉　優来(3) 竹原中  2:18.12

  3   9 8397 町川　大翔(2) 宮中  2:27.46

  4  12 8396 反保　綾太(2) 宮中  2:28.97

  5   4 8289 松本　拓己(2) 国府中  2:30.17

  6   8 8342 五十嵐　陽向(2) 中山中  2:38.12

  7   6 8461 中井　琉太朗(1) 国府中  2:38.94

  8   5 8891 岡田　康誠(1) 松倉中  2:46.14

  9   3 8411 井原　勇人(2) 松倉中  2:46.74

 10   1 8451 下嶋　天太(2) 国府中  2:56.63

 11  10 8444 坂垣内　拓斗(1) 国府中  3:14.77

 12   7 8455 松尾　寛介(1) 東山中  3:22.64

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8  362 天野　愛都(3) 益田清風高  2:12.15 Q

  2   5  140 伊佐治　陽介(2) 飛騨高山高  2:12.27 q

  3   1 8287 谷口　諒真(3) 国府中  2:16.20 q

  4   2 5735 田中　謙太郎 高山陸協  2:20.31

  5  10 8430 表　結翔(1) 丹生川中  2:23.82

  6   4 8291 牛丸　拓己(2) 国府中  2:30.43

  7   6 8857 木股　稜介(1) 下呂中  2:36.57

  8   3 8894 前田　嶺音(1) 松倉中  2:44.61

  9  11 8439 布勢　晴基(1) 国府中  2:51.30

 10   9 8860 小林　薫平(1) 下呂中  2:53.79

  7 8873 山本　寛治(1) 中山中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7  140 伊佐治　陽介(2) 飛騨高山高  2:02.57

  2   6  362 天野　愛都(3) 益田清風高  2:10.03

  3   2  942 田中　俐成(1) 斐太高  2:11.59

  4   1 8287 谷口　諒真(3) 国府中  2:12.51

  5   3  365 大前　貴揮(2) 益田清風高  2:12.58

  6   8  144 山下　彩心(2) 飛騨高山高  2:12.60

  4 8284 坂上　颯(3) 国府中 DNS

  5 8334 石原　睦希(3) 中山中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １５００ｍ
予選  3組4着＋4
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  14  365 大前　貴揮(2) 益田清風高  4:25.46 Q

  2   5  272 内木　幹基(2) 高山西高  4:25.80 Q

  3   9  271 田口　舜悟(2) 高山西高  4:32.53 Q

  4  11 5358 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協  4:32.74 Q

  5  13  580 知野　昂太(2) 吉城高  4:39.56 q

  6  18  276 高木　心(1) 高山西高  4:41.57 q

  7  17 8347 村上　鉄舟(2) 萩原南中  4:59.61

  8   1 8291 牛丸　拓己(2) 国府中  5:03.50

  9   4 5711 高原　伸一 高山陸協  5:10.67

 10  15 5355 榮　慎吾 高山陸協  5:20.93

 11  10 8309 坂巻　武尊(2) 北稜中  5:27.26

 12   7 8431 阪口　漣(1) 丹生川中  5:30.08

 13   3 8879 後藤　成慶(1) 小坂中  5:41.88

 14   6 8847 熊崎　泰雅(1) 古川中  5:52.60

 15   2 8860 小林　薫平(1) 下呂中  5:53.24

 16  12 8886 渡邉　廉志(1) 松倉中  6:11.87

 17   8 8441 石垣　駿輔(1) 国府中  6:21.38

 16  142 中田　市親(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11  362 天野　愛都(3) 益田清風高  4:35.70 Q

  2   3  366 熊倉　希空(2) 益田清風高  4:35.71 Q

  3   1 8348 熊倉　優来(3) 竹原中  4:35.86 Q

  4  16 8341 谷脇　悠太(2) 中山中  4:36.46 Q

  5  13 8387 中川　翔琶(2) 下呂中  4:37.22 q

  6   7  942 田中　俐成(1) 斐太高  4:47.43

  7  17 5943 松原　眞人 高山陸協  4:47.74

  8  12 8430 表　結翔(1) 丹生川中  4:57.36

  9  14 8289 松本　拓己(2) 国府中  5:04.67

 10   4 8437 田中　虎太郎(1) 国府中  5:20.51

 11   6 8342 五十嵐　陽向(2) 中山中  5:23.05

 12  15  956 重山　一咲(1) 吉城高  5:23.55

 13  10 8458 日下部　柊牙(1) 萩原南中  5:25.70

 14   5 8386 山岸　龍ノ介(3) 下呂中  5:31.02

 15  18 8372 上杉　素輝(2) 古川中  5:54.80

 16   2 8451 下嶋　天太(2) 国府中  6:07.09

  8 8446 横矢　蒼馬(1) 国府中 DNS

  9 8873 山本　寛治(1) 中山中 DNS

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  10  363 中川　拓海(3) 益田清風高  4:14.94 Q

  2  11 8332 森　亮太(3) 萩原北中  4:29.40 Q

  3  15  364 道下　力也(3) 益田清風高  4:29.80 Q

  4  13 8287 谷口　諒真(3) 国府中  4:31.39 Q

  5   8  791 星合　柑太(1) 益田清風高  4:34.23 q

  6   5  943 山﨑　陽太(1) 斐太高  4:51.00

  7   4 5356 赤木　敏彦 高山陸協  4:54.13

  8   1 8393 横山　智也(3) 宮中  4:55.00

  9   7 5717 山仲　駿介 高山陸協  5:00.59

 10  17 5732 横矢　直 高山陸協  5:04.07

 11   2 8443 小島　刀水(1) 国府中  5:10.88

 12  12 8857 木股　稜介(1) 下呂中  5:25.37

 13   6 8375 島田　俊亮(2) 古川中  5:38.73

 14  16 8862 細江　琉斗(1) 下呂中  6:07.67

 15  14 8848 櫻井　源士(1) 古川中  6:08.11

 16   3 8455 松尾　寛介(1) 東山中  6:41.31

  9 8844 岡田　匠生(1) 古川中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １５００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  10  363 中川　拓海(3) 益田清風高  4:10.77

  2   3  272 内木　幹基(2) 高山西高  4:13.48

  3  12 8332 森　亮太(3) 萩原北中  4:21.39

  4   8  365 大前　貴揮(2) 益田清風高  4:27.09

  5   2 5358 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協  4:29.21

  6   1  364 道下　力也(3) 益田清風高  4:30.06

  7  16  366 熊倉　希空(2) 益田清風高  4:30.33

  8   7 8348 熊倉　優来(3) 竹原中  4:30.93

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  9  11 8287 谷口　諒真(3) 国府中  4:31.38

 10   6  271 田口　舜悟(2) 高山西高  4:34.03

 11  14 8341 谷脇　悠太(2) 中山中  4:34.27

 12   4  362 天野　愛都(3) 益田清風高  4:35.87

 13   9 8387 中川　翔琶(2) 下呂中  4:36.60

 14  13  791 星合　柑太(1) 益田清風高  4:40.35

 15   5  580 知野　昂太(2) 吉城高  4:41.53

 16  15  276 高木　心(1) 高山西高  4:42.29

男子 ５０００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7  272 内木　幹基(2) 高山西高 16:09.99

  2   9  961 髙木　麻翔(1) 飛騨高山高 17:03.82

  3   5  271 田口　舜悟(2) 高山西高 17:22.98

  4   1 5358 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協 17:27.94

  5   6  943 山﨑　陽太(1) 斐太高 18:31.99

  6   3 5943 松原　眞人 高山陸協 18:47.31

  2  791 星合　柑太(1) 益田清風高 DNS

  4  364 道下　力也(3) 益田清風高 DNS

  8  365 大前　貴揮(2) 益田清風高 DNS

 10  366 熊倉　希空(2) 益田清風高 DNS

男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   5 1030 竹原　朝陽 岐阜聖徳大   15.08 NGR

  2   3  138 松田　陽太郎(3) 飛騨高山高   16.15

  3   6  129 北村　将志(3) 飛騨高山高   16.49

  4   7  785 日下部　寛斗(1) 高山工高   17.10

  4  903 桃原　康太郎(1) 益田清風高 DNS

男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  277 若田　理央(1) 高山西高   56.69

  2   6  165 下畑　龍矢 岐阜協立大  1:01.33

  3   5  125 音淵　悠平(2) 斐太高  1:02.23

  4 5256 稲田　幹大 岐阜大 DNS

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2  140 伊佐治　陽介(2) 飛騨高山高 11:16.75

  2   4  144 山下　彩心(2) 飛騨高山高 11:39.41

  3   3 5732 横矢　直 高山陸協 12:23.63

  1  142 中田　市親(2) 飛騨高山高 DNF

凡例（DNF:途中棄権）



 男子 ４×１００ｍ
予選  3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  3
 

飛騨高山高Ａ
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 784
 141
 962
 139

松木園　響(1)
和仁　翔吾(2)
西本　優斗(1)
井口　優冴(2)

45.36
 

Q
 
 

  2
 

  5
 

国府中Ｃ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8288
8286
8445
8287

和仁　瑞貴(3)
臼田　智紀(3)
平　寧土イカデック(1)
谷口　諒真(3)

46.81
 

Q
 
 

  3
 

  2
 

中山中Ｂ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8340
8334
8336
8335

戸市　康太(3)
石原　睦希(3)
蘇武　好志朗(3)
大野　和真(3)

46.99
 

q
 
 

  4
 

  4
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 788
 787
 578
 959

岩垣　凪斗(1)
粟津　秀徠(1)
朝田　大翔(2)
吉眞　瑞稀(1)

47.49
 

q
 
 

  5
 

  8
 

東山中
ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8330
8327
8329
8331

鈴村　浩平(2)
川上　峯信(2)
上野　稜司(2)
谷口　鷹翔(2)

49.60
 

  

  6
 

  6
 

松倉中Ａ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

8412
8883
8416
8414

黒木　大翔(2)
藤本　奏汰(1)
森本　祐貴(2)
大西　一煌(2)

49.84
 

  

  7
 

  7
 

国府中Ｄ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8434
8438
8443
8441

牛丸　創太(1)
二山　陽彩(1)
小島　刀水(1)
石垣　駿輔(1)

57.16
 

  

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  2
 

飛騨高山高Ｂ
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 135
 131
 138
 129

中嶋　春輔(3)
砂田　大輝(3)
松田　陽太郎(3)
北村　将志(3)

43.30
 

Q
 
NGR
 

  2
 

  7
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 794
 127
 125
 816

今村　駿太(1)
横田　蓮(2)
音淵　悠平(2)
小倉　琉生(1)

45.52
 

Q
 
 

  3
 

  6
 

金山中
ｶﾅﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8277
8465
8843
8281

福井　琉星(2)
矢島　陽生(1)
工藤　晴(1)
長尾　雄成(2)

51.72
 

  

  4
 

  8
 

松倉中Ｂ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

8889
8882
8886
8884

髙田　龍之介(1)
大野　将太郎(1)
渡邉　廉志(1)
美素　颯弥(1)

53.25
 

  

  5
 

  5
 

国府中Ａ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8439
8289
8440
8293

布勢　晴基(1)
松本　拓己(2)
山村　蒼空(1)
山本　怜音(2)

54.38
 

  

  6
 

  3
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8872
8871
8870
8342

田腰　唯大(1)
櫻野　晴士郎(1)
大澤　陸(1)
五十嵐　陽向(2)

56.51
 

 *R3
 

   4
 

高山工高
ｹﾝﾘﾂﾀ ｶﾔﾏｺｳｷﾞｮｳ

  DNS
 

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  5
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 275
 277
 270
 278

木本　善仁(1)
若田　理央(1)
髙殿　涼大(2)
渡邊　慶二朗(1)

45.89
 

Q
 
 

  2
 

  4
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

8377
8846
8845
8382

髙橋　優一郎(2)
川崎　恵澄(1)
奥洞　啓太(1)
松井　楓真(2)

49.27
 

Q
 
 

  3
 

  8
 

宮中
ﾐﾔﾁｭｳ

8395
8397
8394
8398

関杉　慎介(2)
町川　大翔(2)
岩野　遥貴(2)
溝端　望海(2)

51.16
 

  

  4
 

  3
 

北稜中
ﾎｸﾘｮｳﾁｭｳ

8853
8854
8310
8852

岡田　未来(1)
西岡　冴鉄(1)
畑中　紅陽(2)
岩木　耕太郎(2)

51.94
 

  

  5
 

  7
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

8346
8456
8457
8347

加藤　昇陽(2)
堀　百助(1)
北原　由基(1)
村上　鉄舟(2)

52.43
 

  

  6
 

  6
 

国府中Ｂ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8451
8436
8461
8460

下嶋　天太(2)
藏田　廉士(1)
中井　琉太朗(1)
大門　律(1)

55.96
 

  

   2
 

松倉中Ｃ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

  DNS
 

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ DNS:欠    場/ *R3:3→4 ﾃｲｸｵｰﾊﾞｰｿﾞｰﾝ内でﾊﾞﾄﾝﾊﾟｽが完了しなかった(TR24.7)）



 男子 ４×１００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  5
 

飛騨高山高Ａ
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 784
 141
 962
 139

松木園　響(1)
和仁　翔吾(2)
西本　優斗(1)
井口　優冴(2)

45.22
 

 

  2
 

  3
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 275
 277
 270
 278

木本　善仁(1)
若田　理央(1)
髙殿　涼大(2)
渡邊　慶二朗(1)

45.36
 

 

  3
 

  4
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 794
 127
 125
 816

今村　駿太(1)
横田　蓮(2)
音淵　悠平(2)
小倉　琉生(1)

45.73
 

 

  4
 

  8
 

国府中Ｃ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8288
8286
8445
8287

和仁　瑞貴(3)
臼田　智紀(3)
平　寧土イカデック(1)
谷口　諒真(3)

47.39
 

 

  5
 

  2
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 788
 787
 578
 959

岩垣　凪斗(1)
粟津　秀徠(1)
朝田　大翔(2)
吉眞　瑞稀(1)

47.69
 

 

  6
 

  1
 

中山中Ｂ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8340
8334
8336
8335

戸市　康太(3)
石原　睦希(3)
蘇武　好志朗(3)
大野　和真(3)

47.95
 

 

  7
 

  7
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

8377
8846
8845
8382

髙橋　優一郎(2)
川崎　恵澄(1)
奥洞　啓太(1)
松井　楓真(2)

49.21
 

 

  8
 

  6
 

飛騨高山高Ｂ
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 138
 129
 135
 131

松田　陽太郎(3)
北村　将志(3)
中嶋　春輔(3)
砂田　大輝(3)

49.94
 

 

男子 ４×４００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  4
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 270
 277
 911
 276

髙殿　涼大(2)
若田　理央(1)
鈴木　瑛太(1)
高木　心(1)

3:46.22
 

 

  2
 

  7
 

中山中
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8340
8335
8338
8336

戸市　康太(3)
大野　和真(3)
竹本　悠将(3)
蘇武　好志朗(3)

3:55.57
 

 

  3
 

  8
 

国府中Ａ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8288
8285
8287
8286

和仁　瑞貴(3)
中村　拳士郎(3)
谷口　諒真(3)
臼田　智紀(3)

4:00.52
 

 

  4
 

  1
 

国府中Ｂ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8442
8289
8291
8437

木口　倫太朗(1)
松本　拓己(2)
牛丸　拓己(2)
田中　虎太郎(1)

4:19.01
 

 

   2
 

松倉中
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

 DNS
 

   3
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 DNS
 

   5
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 DNS
 

   6
 

高山工高
ｹﾝﾘﾂﾀ ｶﾔﾏｺｳｷﾞｮｳ

 DNS
 

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



男子 走高跳
決勝
順位

試
順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属

1m20
1m70

1m25
1m75

1m30
1m80

1m35
1m85

1m40
1m90

1m45
1m97

1m50
　

1m55
　

1m60
　

1m65
　 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  7 146渡邉　真尋(2) 飛騨高山高
-
-

 
 

 
 

-
-

 
 

 
 

-
o

 
 

 
 

-
o

 
 

 
 

-
x

 
x

 
o

-
x

 
x

 
x

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

1m90

  2  5 578朝田　大翔(2) 吉城高 -
o

 
 

 
 

-
x

 
x

 
x

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

x
 

o
 

 
 

x
 

o
 

 
 

1m70

  3  68338竹本　悠将(3) 中山中
-
x

 
x

 
x

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 1m65

  4  38465矢島　陽生(1) 金山中
-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 1m40

  5  28438二山　陽彩(1) 国府中 o
 

 
 

 
 

x
 

o
 

 
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1m25

  18460大門　律(1) 国府中 -
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

r
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

  4 955鎌宮　圭吾(1) 吉城高
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 DNS

男子 棒高跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 2m40 2m60 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  1 8388西垣内　琥士(2) 下呂中 x o  x x x 2m40

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 走幅跳
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 47  137平野　裕太郎(3) 飛騨高山高   ×
  6m14
+0.0

  6m47
+0.9

  ×
  6m35
-0.1

  6m32
-0.5

 6m47
+0.9

  2 48 5948石原　圭祐 SELECT
  6m45
+0.8

  6m46
+0.3

  －   －   －
  5m37
+1.1

 6m46
+0.3

  3  7  138松田　陽太郎(3) 飛騨高山高
  5m62
-0.2

  5m62
-0.5

  6m23
+1.3

  6m08
+0.1

  ×
  5m87
-0.9

 6m23
+1.3

  4 44  275木本　善仁(1) 高山西高   －   ×
  5m44
+1.4

  ×
  5m79
+1.0

  5m85
+0.1

 5m85
+0.1

  5 45 8353白木　朝陽(3) 神岡中   ×
  5m62
+0.1

  ×   ×
  5m75
-0.8

  ×
 5m75
-0.8

  6 43  278渡邊　慶二朗(1) 高山西高   －   －
  5m29
+0.6

  5m39
-0.6

  5m44
-0.5

  5m69
-0.3

 5m69
-0.3

  7 31 8338竹本　悠将(3) 中山中
  5m39
+0.3

  5m48
+0.4

  5m43
+1.2

  4m94
-0.6

  ×
  5m29
+0.7

 5m48
+0.4

  8  8  130小島　邦斗(3) 飛騨高山高
  5m25
-0.4

  5m26
+0.9

  －
  4m92
-0.2

  －   －
 5m26
+0.9

  9 39 8388西垣内　琥士(2) 下呂中
  5m14
+1.1

  5m08
+0.8

  5m02
+1.0

 5m14
+1.1

 10 42  959吉眞　瑞稀(1) 吉城高   －
  5m12
-0.1

  ×
 5m12
-0.1

  1 8463黒木　耀介(1) 久々野中   －   ×   × NM 

  2 8462黒木　翔太(1) 久々野中   －   －   × NM 

  3 8890虎井　公志朗(1) 松倉中   －   －   － NM 

  4 8887荒田　宗親(1) 松倉中   －   －   × NM 

  5  784松木園　響(1) 飛騨高山高   －   －   － NM 

  9 8881山腰　拓海(1) 松倉中   ×   ×   － NM 

 10 8435大坪　涼葉(1) 国府中   ×   ×   － NM 

 13 8443小島　刀水(1) 国府中   －   －   － NM 

 14 8399役田　蒼(2) 宮中   －   －   － NM 

 15 8470星谷　智昭(1) 金山中   －   －   ｒ NM 

 16 8880山下　悠惺(1) 小坂中   －   －   － NM 

 17 8328井口　遥斗(2) 東山中   －   －   － NM 

 18 8461中井　琉太朗(1) 国府中   －   －   － NM 

 19 8447黒木　煌太(1) 宮中   －   －   × NM 

 20 8457北原　由基(1) 萩原南中   －   －   － NM 

 21 8871櫻野　晴士郎(1) 中山中   ×   ×   － NM 

 22 8456堀　百助(1) 萩原南中   －   －   － NM 

 23 5693関　善広 高山陸協   －   ×   － NM 

 24 8894前田　嶺音(1) 松倉中   －   －   － NM 

 25 8431阪口　漣(1) 丹生川中   －   －   － NM 

 26 8293山本　怜音(2) 国府中   ×   ×   × NM 

 27  958見田　凌空(1) 吉城高   ×   ×   × NM 

 28 8856猪飼　翔太(1) 下呂中   －   －   － NM 

 29 8882大野　将太郎(1) 松倉中   ×   ×   － NM 

 30 8395関杉　慎介(2) 宮中   －   －   － NM 

 32 8854西岡　冴鉄(1) 北稜中   －   －   － NM 

 33 8883藤本　奏汰(1) 松倉中   ×   ×   － NM 

 34 8394岩野　遥貴(2) 宮中   ×   ×   × NM 

 35  913荒木　汰夢(1) 高山工高   －   ×   × NM 

 36 8310畑中　紅陽(2) 北稜中   ×   ×   － NM 

 37 8872田腰　唯大(1) 中山中   －   －   － NM 

 38 5733大津　弘樹 高山陸協   －   ×   － NM 

 40 8339田腰　桃和(3) 中山中   ×   ×   × NM 

 41 8398溝端　望海(2) 宮中   －   －   － NM 

  6  145山下　隼(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

 11 8446横矢　蒼馬(1) 国府中 DNS

 12  790西本　頼史(1) 吉城高 DNS

 46  146渡邉　真尋(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 三段跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 5704櫻野　良信 高山陸協   ×  11m58
+0.5

  ×   ×  10m82
-0.8

 11m55
+0.5

11m58
+0.5

  2  2  275木本　善仁(1) 高山西高  11m24
-0.5

 11m54
-1.1

 11m08
-0.8

  ×  11m04
-0.5

 11m13
+1.3

11m54
-1.1

  3  1 5693関　善広 高山陸協   9m72
-0.5

  9m82
+0.3

  9m68
+0.8

  ×   9m77
+0.1

 10m17
+0.7

10m17
+0.7

男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  1  789小瀬　龍飛(1) 吉城高   8m23   8m25   8m31   8m29   8m37   8m36  8m37

  2  2  960今村　凰生(1) 飛騨高山高   7m78   7m84   7m95   7m39   7m50   7m87  7m95

  3  3  940上村　旺右(1) 斐太高   5m34   5m72   5m66   5m69   5m12   5m73  5m73

男子 円盤投(2.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3  130小島　邦斗(3) 飛騨高山高  25m60  23m40  23m85   ×  27m01  26m18 27m01

  2  1  789小瀬　龍飛(1) 吉城高  21m26   ×   ×  24m23  21m55  23m43 24m23

  3  4  940上村　旺右(1) 斐太高  17m53  18m75  18m44  16m48  16m95  19m21 19m21

  4  2  960今村　凰生(1) 飛騨高山高  14m91  17m11  17m35  18m17  18m48  17m75 18m48

男子 やり投(0.800kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  4  126加藤　優弥(2) 斐太高  35m87  32m61  34m08  33m27  35m05  34m75 35m87

  2  3  911鈴木　瑛太(1) 高山西高  27m97  33m42  29m90  29m52  30m68  31m02 33m42

  3  2  578朝田　大翔(2) 吉城高  25m15  29m15   ×  24m75   ×   × 29m15

  4  1  958見田　凌空(1) 吉城高  25m62  24m25   ×   ×   ×  21m58 25m62



 女子 １００ｍ
予選  8組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   8 7065 中川　彩(2) 萩原南中   13.50 q

  2   4 7019 野中　瑠奈乃(3) 国府中   14.11

  3   2 8612 山下　凛央(1) 松倉中   14.31

  4   7 7032 今村　千春(2) 丹生川中   14.75

  5   5 7014 大池　真由(2) 金山中   15.30

  6   6 8611 田之上　琉晏(1) 松倉中   15.32

  7   1 7057 嶋田　結月(2) 中山中   16.12

  3 8587 中澤　楓(1) 北稜中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.9

  1   2 7127 二村　あすみ(1) 萩原北中   13.90

  2   4   86 古田　透野(2) 斐太高   14.27

  3   6  534 下田　美伊路(1) 飛騨高山高   14.30

  4   3 8591 熊﨑　南(1) 下呂中   14.80

  5   5 7130 石神　梨湖(1) 金山中   15.16

  6   7 7011 加藤　櫻子(2) 金山中   16.24

  7   1 7043 中屋　小春(2) 東山中   16.55

  8 7030 橋本　実穂(2) 北稜中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   6  155 大坪　久莉(3) 高山西高   12.79 q

  2   7 7056 佐藤　夢來(2) 中山中   14.00

  3   8 7062 佐藤　なな葉(3) 萩原南中   14.50

  4   2 8605 中田　侑愛(1) 中山中   14.81

  5   4 7128 二村　美緒(1) 萩原北中   14.84

  6   5 8595 矢嶋　花理(1) 下呂中   15.49

  7   3 7055 東　璃香(2) 中山中   15.50

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.6

  1   6 7090 今井　凜里(3) 下呂中   12.98 q

  2   8  460 野口　萌夢(1) 飛騨高山高   13.70

  3   3 5724 岩川　奈々萌 高山陸協   13.91

  4   7 7122 大門　楓(1) 丹生川中   14.81

  5   5 7060 今井　煌梨(2) 中山中   15.27

  6   1 8593 二村　王菜(1) 下呂中   18.17

  2  523 榎　いりあ(1) 斐太高 DNS

  4 8583 澤　真悠(1) 古川中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.6

  1   7  465 坂本　詩乃(1) 斐太高   12.73 q

  2   3  162 桂木　風歌(2) 高山西高   13.69

  3   5  525 林　新奈(1) 斐太高   13.77

  4   4 8594 二村　明衣(1) 下呂中   14.66

  5   6 7108 中川　美結(2) 松倉中   14.95

  6   8 7013 髙木　咲希(2) 金山中   15.01

  7   2 7106 水谷　風花(2) 松倉中   15.52

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   6   92 中垣　麻帆(2) 飛騨高山高   13.18 q

  2   2 8582 坂本　香乃(1) 古川中   14.40

  3   1 8586 下仲　結月(1) 北稜中   14.84

  4   4 8604 戸市　百音(1) 中山中   15.54

  5   5 7107 米澤　幸菜(2) 松倉中   15.60

  6   8 7125 森本　弘代(1) 萩原南中   17.99

  3 7018 中垣　美羽(3) 国府中 DNS

  7 7105 小倉　羽姫(2) 松倉中 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   3  208 今井　亜弥(3) 益田清風高   13.43 q

  2   4 7054 冨山　花夏(2) 中山中   13.92

  3   1  462 鳴海　華凜(1) 吉城高   14.16

  4   6 7064 城野　杏月(2) 萩原南中   14.46

  5   2 7088 柚原　佳奈(2) 古川中   15.00

  6   8 7104 長瀬　楓希(2) 松倉中   15.26

  7   5 8600 山根　ひなた(1) 荘川中   16.70

  7 7053 金田　一花莉(2) 中山中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   2  207 荒井　冬彩(3) 益田清風高   12.61 q

  2   7 7129 森下　心結(1) 久々野中   13.66 q

  3   5  321 山村　紅乃(2) 吉城高   13.99

  4   6 7015 裏道　有紗(3) 国府中   14.15

  5   3 7066 舩坂　真央(2) 萩原南中   14.65

  6   8 7123 田中　花歩(1) 東山中   15.70

  7   4 5709 原田　恵 高山陸協   15.76

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   5  207 荒井　冬彩(3) 益田清風高   12.57

  2   4  465 坂本　詩乃(1) 斐太高   12.59

  3   3  155 大坪　久莉(3) 高山西高   12.63

  4   6 7090 今井　凜里(3) 下呂中   13.13

  5   7   92 中垣　麻帆(2) 飛騨高山高   13.23

  6   2 7065 中川　彩(2) 萩原南中   13.24

  7   8  208 今井　亜弥(3) 益田清風高   13.47

  8   1 7129 森下　心結(1) 久々野中   13.87



 女子 ２００ｍ
予選  5組1着＋3
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   4  207 荒井　冬彩(3) 益田清風高   26.10 Q

  2   7   92 中垣　麻帆(2) 飛騨高山高   27.75 q

  3   8 7019 野中　瑠奈乃(3) 国府中   29.33

  4   6 8585 宮嶋　こはる(1) 古川中   31.35

  5   3 7128 二村　美緒(1) 萩原北中   31.55

  6   5 7108 中川　美結(2) 松倉中   31.64

  7   2 7130 石神　梨湖(1) 金山中   31.64

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.2

  1   4 7090 今井　凜里(3) 下呂中   27.40 Q

  2   5  161 沖島　未咲(2) 高山西高   29.69

  3   6 7062 佐藤　なな葉(3) 萩原南中   30.33

  4   7 7013 髙木　咲希(2) 金山中   32.18

  5   8 7055 東　璃香(2) 中山中   32.67

  6   3 7120 牧野　奈々花(1) 宮中   35.41

  2 7018 中垣　美羽(3) 国府中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   7 7065 中川　彩(2) 萩原南中   27.85 Q

  2   8 7056 佐藤　夢來(2) 中山中   29.92

  3   4 7066 舩坂　真央(2) 萩原南中   31.18

  4   2 7060 今井　煌梨(2) 中山中   33.31

  5   3 7123 田中　花歩(1) 東山中   33.39

  5 7048 坂口　碧渚(3) 中山中 DNS

  6 8611 田之上　琉晏(1) 松倉中 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   2 7020 福澤　幸芽(3) 国府中   28.46 Q

  2   3 7127 二村　あすみ(1) 萩原北中   28.75 q

  3   7  534 下田　美伊路(1) 飛騨高山高   29.14

  4   5 7012 兼山　真空(2) 金山中   29.16

  5   4 7064 城野　杏月(2) 萩原南中   30.32

  6   6 7115 大澤　百恵(1) 荘川中   30.55

  7   1 7106 水谷　風花(2) 松倉中   33.82

  8 7105 小倉　羽姫(2) 松倉中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   3  465 坂本　詩乃(1) 斐太高   26.61 Q

  2   4  208 今井　亜弥(3) 益田清風高   28.69 q

  3   8  532 中家　颯希(1) 吉城高   29.15

  4   1  321 山村　紅乃(2) 吉城高   29.54

  5   2 7032 今村　千春(2) 丹生川中   30.06

  6   7 7061 大林　ある菜(3) 萩原南中   30.19

  7   6 7084 平田　聖奈(2) 古川中   31.87

  8   5 7043 中屋　小春(2) 東山中   34.02

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.9

  1   5  207 荒井　冬彩(3) 益田清風高   25.94

  2   4  465 坂本　詩乃(1) 斐太高   26.21

  3   7   92 中垣　麻帆(2) 飛騨高山高   27.20

  4   3 7090 今井　凜里(3) 下呂中   27.52

  5   6 7065 中川　彩(2) 萩原南中   27.70

  6   8 7020 福澤　幸芽(3) 国府中   28.31

  7   1  208 今井　亜弥(3) 益田清風高   28.56

  8   2 7127 二村　あすみ(1) 萩原北中   29.26

女子ｵｰﾌﾟﾝ ２００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.1

  1   4  120 大幸　穂乃花(2) 済美高   25.52

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 ４００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  164 田口　莉子(2) 高山西高  1:04.39

  2   6  161 沖島　未咲(2) 高山西高  1:09.09

  4 7012 兼山　真空(2) 金山中 DNS

  5   85 福井　那乃(2) 斐太高 DNS

女子 ８００ｍ
予選 2組3着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 7089 今井　梨稜(3) 下呂中  2:25.65 Q

  2  11 7046 小森　麻妃(3) 中山中  2:36.80 Q

  3   5 7115 大澤　百恵(1) 荘川中  2:46.83 Q

  4   8 7119 下見　紗雪(1) 宮中  2:49.69 q

  5   6 7080 石原　綾心(2) 古川中  2:55.54

  6   9 7126 熊﨑　朔良(1) 萩原北中  3:00.48

  7   2 8589 今井　蓮(1) 下呂中  3:02.08

  8   3 8603 大垣内　咲帆(1) 中山中  3:15.13

  9   1 8606 山田　恋(1) 中山中  3:54.70

  4  522 稲田　悠那(1) 斐太高 DNS

 10   85 福井　那乃(2) 斐太高 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7  209 二村　稀代花(3) 益田清風高  2:40.25 Q

  2   6 7092 中島　愛(3) 下呂中  2:49.32 Q

  3   4 8592 左髙　心蓮(1) 下呂中  2:49.63 Q

  4   9 8590 遠藤　広悠(1) 下呂中  2:51.54 q

  5   8  535 瀬木　陽依(1) 飛騨高山高  2:51.89

  6  12 8604 戸市　百音(1) 中山中  2:59.48

  7   2 7067 安江　麻莉奈(2) 萩原南中  3:03.71

  1  207 荒井　冬彩(3) 益田清風高 DNS

  3  533 大塚　あん奈(1) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  5 7059 松井　莉那(2) 中山中 DNS

 10 8610 垣内　虹(2) 松倉中 DNS

 11 7088 柚原　佳奈(2) 古川中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5 7089 今井　梨稜(3) 下呂中  2:24.32

  2   6 7046 小森　麻妃(3) 中山中  2:37.11

  3   4  209 二村　稀代花(3) 益田清風高  2:37.86

  4   3 7092 中島　愛(3) 下呂中  2:45.51

  5   8 7115 大澤　百恵(1) 荘川中  2:45.92

  6   1 7119 下見　紗雪(1) 宮中  2:46.61

  7   7 8592 左髙　心蓮(1) 下呂中  2:47.36

  8   2 8590 遠藤　広悠(1) 下呂中  2:49.22

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １５００ｍ
予選  2組6着＋3
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1  167 虎井　伶奈(2) 高山西高  5:20.18 Q

  2   2  524 河合　愛結奈(1) 斐太高  5:20.35 Q

  3  13  168 長瀬　里菜(2) 高山西高  5:20.54 Q

  4  10  160 大谷　紗奈(2) 高山西高  5:20.59 Q

  5   5  209 二村　稀代花(3) 益田清風高  5:22.49 Q

  6   8   83 大洞　美春(2) 斐太高  5:31.87 Q

  7  11  533 大塚　あん奈(1) 飛騨高山高  5:33.21 q

  8  14 7119 下見　紗雪(1) 宮中  5:33.81 q

  9   3 8613 加古　心海(1) 松倉中  6:11.27

 10   9 8592 左髙　心蓮(1) 下呂中  6:14.29

 11   6 7126 熊﨑　朔良(1) 萩原北中  6:20.68

 12  12 7067 安江　麻莉奈(2) 萩原南中  6:21.49

 13   4 8588 村山　和奏(1) 北稜中  6:37.84

  7 7059 松井　莉那(2) 中山中 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   9  489 表　心音(1) 斐太高  5:15.23 Q

  2  13  163 久保　花月(2) 高山西高  5:16.96 Q

  3   7 7089 今井　梨稜(3) 下呂中  5:17.12 Q

  4   1  165 玉田　心羽(2) 高山西高  5:19.25 Q

  5  12 7092 中島　愛(3) 下呂中  5:41.61 Q

  6   2 8590 遠藤　広悠(1) 下呂中  5:47.37 Q

  7   4 8603 大垣内　咲帆(1) 中山中  5:49.90 q

  8   3  535 瀬木　陽依(1) 飛騨高山高  5:51.84

  9   6 7021 森下　由羽愛(3) 国府中  5:58.07

 10  10 7100 山脇　瑠佳(3) 松倉中  6:02.79

 11   5 8589 今井　蓮(1) 下呂中  6:25.00

  8 7068 曽我　陽菜乃(2) 竹原中 DNS

 11   84 釜屋　ひめ乃(2) 斐太高 DNS

決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  163 久保　花月(2) 高山西高  4:46.69

  2  11 7089 今井　梨稜(3) 下呂中  4:55.75

  3   9  168 長瀬　里菜(2) 高山西高  5:05.89

  4   2  167 虎井　伶奈(2) 高山西高  5:09.92

  5   1  165 玉田　心羽(2) 高山西高  5:09.97

  6  15  160 大谷　紗奈(2) 高山西高  5:10.34

  7   6  524 河合　愛結奈(1) 斐太高  5:12.39

  8  13  209 二村　稀代花(3) 益田清風高  5:18.50

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  9  12   83 大洞　美春(2) 斐太高  5:34.51

 10   8 7119 下見　紗雪(1) 宮中  5:39.90

 11   5  533 大塚　あん奈(1) 飛騨高山高  5:41.25

 12  14 8590 遠藤　広悠(1) 下呂中  5:43.82

 13   4 7092 中島　愛(3) 下呂中  5:51.72

 14   7 8603 大垣内　咲帆(1) 中山中  6:20.40

 10  489 表　心音(1) 斐太高 DNS

女子 ３０００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 7058 田中　千晶(2) 中山中 10:25.35

  2   4  163 久保　花月(2) 高山西高 10:35.38

  3   8  168 長瀬　里菜(2) 高山西高 11:01.58

  4   3  164 田口　莉子(2) 高山西高 11:02.78

  5  12  489 表　心音(1) 斐太高 11:04.80

  6  15  165 玉田　心羽(2) 高山西高 11:16.21

  7  14  160 大谷　紗奈(2) 高山西高 11:20.35

  8   5 5357 坂上　由美子 高山陸協 11:41.70

  9  11 7059 松井　莉那(2) 中山中 11:48.80

 10  10 7051 ノ下　和夏(3) 中山中 12:05.59

 11  13  169 澤田　麻莉乃(1) 高山西高 12:11.44

 12   2 7100 山脇　瑠佳(3) 松倉中 13:35.71

  1 6037 天野　梨恵子 高山陸協 DNS

  6   76 住野　友理(3) 斐太高 DNS

  9   84 釜屋　ひめ乃(2) 斐太高 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.838m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.7

  1   3  460 野口　萌夢(1) 飛騨高山高   17.24

女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  157 鈴木　花菜(3) 高山西高  1:05.34

  2   3  170 益田　彩良(1) 高山西高  1:15.32



 女子 ４×１００ｍ
予選  2組3着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  5
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 171
 162
 161
 170

三井　蒼葉(1)
桂木　風歌(2)
沖島　未咲(2)
益田　彩良(1)

53.21
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  8
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 525
 465
  86
 522

林　新奈(1)
坂本　詩乃(1)
古田　透野(2)
稲田　悠那(1)

53.48
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  4
 

国府中
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

7015
7020
7019
7021

裏道　有紗(3)
福澤　幸芽(3)
野中　瑠奈乃(3)
森下　由羽愛(3)

54.97
 

Q
 

 

  4
 

  7
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7060
7056
7055
7054

今井　煌梨(2)
佐藤　夢來(2)
東　璃香(2)
冨山　花夏(2)

56.19
 

q
 

 

  5
 

  3
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

7084
8582
8585
7088

平田　聖奈(2)
坂本　香乃(1)
宮嶋　こはる(1)
柚原　佳奈(2)

57.18
 

q
 

 

   2
 

北稜中
ﾎｸﾘｮｳﾁｭｳ

  DNS
 

   6
 

松倉中Ａ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

  DNS
 

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  6
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 536
  92
 534
 460

保木　麻愛(1)
中垣　麻帆(2)
下田　美伊路(1)
野口　萌夢(1)

53.26
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  7
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

7062
7065
7063
7061

佐藤　なな葉(3)
中川　彩(2)
青木　結菜(2)
大林　ある菜(3)

54.12
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  3
 

金山中
ｶﾅﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7013
7130
7014
7012

髙木　咲希(2)
石神　梨湖(1)
大池　真由(2)
兼山　真空(2)

56.96
 

Q
 

 

  4
 

  5
 

高山陸協
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾘｸｼﾞｮｳｷｮｳｷﾞｷｮｳｶｲ

5702
5724
5709
5736

吉野　薫
岩川　奈々萌
原田　恵
吉野　舞華

58.64
 

  

  5
 

  4
 

松倉中Ｂ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

7107
7106
8613
7104

米澤　幸菜(2)
水谷　風花(2)
加古　心海(1)
長瀬　楓希(2)

59.42
 

  

  6
 

  2
 

中山中Ｂ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8605
7057
8603
8604

中田　侑愛(1)
嶋田　結月(2)
大垣内　咲帆(1)
戸市　百音(1)

1:01.21
 

  

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  4
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 171
 162
 161
 170

三井　蒼葉(1)
桂木　風歌(2)
沖島　未咲(2)
益田　彩良(1)

52.83
 

 

  2
 

  5
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 536
  92
 534
 460

保木　麻愛(1)
中垣　麻帆(2)
下田　美伊路(1)
野口　萌夢(1)

52.92
 

 

  3
 

  3
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 525
 465
  86
 522

林　新奈(1)
坂本　詩乃(1)
古田　透野(2)
稲田　悠那(1)

54.02
 

 

  4
 

  6
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

7062
7065
7063
7061

佐藤　なな葉(3)
中川　彩(2)
青木　結菜(2)
大林　ある菜(3)

54.24
 

 

  5
 

  7
 

国府中
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

7015
7020
7019
7021

裏道　有紗(3)
福澤　幸芽(3)
野中　瑠奈乃(3)
森下　由羽愛(3)

54.96
 

 

  6
 

  8
 

金山中
ｶﾅﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7013
7130
7014
7012

髙木　咲希(2)
石神　梨湖(1)
大池　真由(2)
兼山　真空(2)

56.98
 

 

  7
 

  2
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

7084
8582
8585
7088

平田　聖奈(2)
坂本　香乃(1)
宮嶋　こはる(1)
柚原　佳奈(2)

57.10
 

 

  8
 

  1
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7060
7056
7055
7054

今井　煌梨(2)
佐藤　夢來(2)
東　璃香(2)
冨山　花夏(2)

 *FS
 

凡例（DNS:欠    場/ *FS:不正スタート(TR16.8)）



女子 走高跳
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m00 1m05 1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  7  536 保木　麻愛(1) 飛騨高山高 -   -   -   -   -   o   o   o   x x x 1m35

  2  3 7087 柚原　天音(2) 古川中 -   -   -   o   o   o   x o  x x x    1m30

  3  8 7011 加藤　櫻子(2) 金山中 -   -   -   -   o   o   x x o x x x    1m30

  4  5 7049 櫻野　双葉(3) 中山中 -   -   -   o   o   x x x          1m20

  5  2 7120 牧野　奈々花(1) 宮中 -   o   x x x                   1m05

  1 7107 米澤　幸菜(2) 松倉中                            DNS

  4 7041 門前　結衣(3) 東山中                            DNS

  6 8617 中畑　七夏花(3) 国府中                            DNS

女子 走幅跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 20 7020福澤　幸芽(3) 国府中   ×   5m19
+0.4

  5m01
+0.2

  4m97
+2.0

  5m03
-0.2

  5m09
+0.0

 5m19
+0.4

  2 21  162桂木　風歌(2) 高山西高   4m90
+0.8

  5m05
-1.1

  4m51
-1.3

  5m16
-0.1

  ×   4m88
+0.3

 5m16
-0.1

  3 19   86古田　透野(2) 斐太高   4m67
+0.3

  4m55
+1.7

  4m50
+1.2

  4m68
+0.9

  4m61
-0.7

  4m81
+0.1

 4m81
+0.1

  4 18   92中垣　麻帆(2) 飛騨高山高   －   4m77
+0.0

  ×   4m46
-0.2

  4m51
-0.7

  4m60
+0.5

 4m77
+0.0

  5 17 7094田口　菜優(2) 下呂中   4m42
-0.5

  ×   4m33
-0.3

  4m44
+0.6

  ×   4m53
-0.5

 4m53
-0.5

  6 15 7014大池　真由(2) 金山中   4m06
+0.0

  4m14
-0.4

  3m82
-1.6

  ×   3m96
+1.7

  4m00
-0.3

 4m14
-0.4

  7 14  532中家　颯希(1) 吉城高   4m05
+3.4

  ×   3m91
-1.1

  3m99
+0.3

  4m09
+1.2

  4m13
+0.2

 4m13
+0.2

  8  4 7054冨山　花夏(2) 中山中   －   －   3m88
+1.0

  ×   ×   3m99
-0.2

 3m99
-0.2

  9 16 8605中田　侑愛(1) 中山中   －   －   3m80
-0.9

 3m80
-0.9

  1 7129森下　心結(1) 久々野中   －   －   × NM 

  3 8584原　珠菜(1) 古川中   －   －   － NM 

  6 7122大門　楓(1) 丹生川中   －   －   － NM 

  8 8600山根　ひなた(1) 荘川中   －   ×   － NM 

  9  462鳴海　華凜(1) 吉城高   －   －   － NM 

 10 7097堤　莉理子(2) 宮中   －   －   － NM 

 12 7057嶋田　結月(2) 中山中   －   －   × NM 

  2  523榎　いりあ(1) 斐太高 DNS

  5 7084平田　聖奈(2) 古川中 DNS

  7 7053金田　一花莉(2) 中山中 DNS

 11 5703神出　圭子 高山陸協 DNS

 13 8583澤　真悠(1) 古川中 DNS

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 7063青木　結菜(2) 萩原南中   7m93   7m86   8m02   －   －   －  8m02

  2  4  171三井　蒼葉(1) 高山西高   7m93   7m69   －   －   －   7m41  7m93

  3  5 7113松本　美桜(3) 松倉中   6m74   6m48   6m70   6m67   6m47   6m52  6m74

  4  1 7086星合　小夏(2) 古川中   5m51   5m99   5m16   5m15   5m56   5m56  5m99

  2   91田中　ひなの(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

女子 円盤投(1.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  1 5713舩坂　百合子 高山陸協   ×  18m27  20m90  21m55  22m25   × 22m25

  2  2  171三井　蒼葉(1) 高山西高  20m65  15m38  17m58  19m22  18m45  18m10 20m65

  3   91田中　ひなの(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

女子 やり投(0.600kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  2 5713舩坂　百合子 高山陸協  24m50   ×   ×   ×   ×  25m05 25m05

  2  1  623石原　瑚乃香(2) 吉城高   ×  13m77  15m87  12m15  12m55  16m21 16m21

凡例（DNS:欠    場）


